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3/1/2023 Wednesday 25,280 1,800 2,440 182 296 17 1,630 466 541 6,411 191 40 11 71 39,305 

3/2/2023 Thursday 26,124 2,432 3,308 212 388 10 1,578 518 544 6,486 199 35 13 83 41,847 

3/3/2023 Friday 33,348 2,137 3,058 240 356 15 1,529 531 497 6,056 151 20 18 57 47,956 

3/4/2023 Saturday 35,261 1,669 1,483 214 266 9 719 289 216 3,013 86 7 1 23 43,233 

3/5/2023 Sunday 41,253 1,022 870 177 187 6 505 265 161 1,993 32 10 2 19 46,483 

3/6/2023 Monday 24,351 2,236 3,145 132 234 5 1,442 456 465 6,016 117 30 18 73 38,647 

3/7/2023 Tuesday 22,917 2,506 3,398 129 229 9 1,512 650 499 6,836 206 30 24 87 38,945 

3/8/2023 Wednesday 24,042 2,431 3,317 142 242 6 1,519 587 537 6,676 195 35 20 57 39,749 

3/9/2023 Thursday 27,523 2,444 3,305 166 293 11 1,629 595 533 6,542 192 38 25 57 43,296 

3/10/2023 Friday 38,846 1,654 2,196 136 266 6 1,520 538 520 6,121 170 24 28 56 52,025 

3/11/2023 Saturday 37,725 1,249 1,130 138 213 9 734 302 169 2,936 76 13 1 40 44,695 

3/12/2023 Sunday 42,365 1,281 1,041 149 176 2 507 296 145 1,987 29 9 1 41 47,988 

3/13/2023 Monday 27,458 1,789 2,353 101 215 7 1,432 482 434 6,038 119 28 20 74 40,476 

3/14/2023 Tuesday 21,719 2,445 3,318 94 189 6 1,473 542 478 6,644 191 36 21 63 37,156 

3/15/2023 Wednesday 24,543 2,462 3,415 102 219 9 1,551 509 456 6,702 172 34 15 84 40,189 

3/16/2023 Thursday 29,607 2,485 3,334 153 277 10 1,733 530 496 6,517 170 26 13 85 45,351 

3/17/2023 Friday 39,488 1,852 2,349 136 299 6 1,656 526 497 6,224 153 27 23 50 53,236 

3/18/2023 Saturday 41,364 1,507 1,296 166 278 9 734 294 202 2,863 79 15 - 14 48,807 

3/19/2023 Sunday 45,500 1,276 1,103 123 193 1 517 280 147 1,972 29 10 - 31 51,151 

3/20/2023 Monday 27,816 1,830 2,404 94 214 7 1,465 434 447 6,015 109 26 16 74 40,877 

3/21/2023 Tuesday 23,950 2,446 3,390 99 248 8 1,564 459 521 6,961 190 37 29 91 39,902 

3/22/2023 Wednesday 25,037 2,539 3,455 115 261 10 1,600 436 518 6,807 191 25 39 85 41,033 

3/23/2023 Thursday 30,061 2,329 3,193 127 281 11 1,634 502 501 6,494 180 32 37 75 45,382 

3/24/2023 Friday 39,295 2,090 3,007 136 264 9 1,512 533 481 6,038 157 34 35 70 53,591 

3/25/2023 Saturday 37,725 1,511 1,399 156 220 11 762 287 204 2,895 73 15 4 34 45,262 

3/26/2023 Sunday 44,596 1,342 1,096 173 240 4 519 290 158 2,015 37 12 - 30 50,482 

3/27/2023 Monday 26,400 2,272 3,144 109 248 10 1,575 524 448 6,193 125 27 35 51 41,110 

3/28/2023 Tuesday 24,670 2,061 2,556 90 258 4 1,590 476 512 6,793 207 25 38 53 39,280 

3/29/2023 Wednesday 26,022 2,097 2,796 149 277 9 1,590 491 508 6,919 183 28 31 71 41,100 

3/30/2023 Thursday 29,241 2,456 3,355 151 307 13 1,726 573 545 6,516 184 28 24 75 45,119 

3/31/2023 Friday 41,986 2,238 3,061 208 381 7 1,704 551 535 6,277 153 30 21 62 57,152 

March 2023 TOTAL 985,513 61,888 78,715 4,499 8,015 256 41,161 14,212 12,915 167,956 4,346 786 563 1,836 1,380,825 

March 2022 TOTAL 939,464 73,437 83,598 4,890 8,170 265 43,115 13,832 13,852 177,378 4,499 710 482 1,973 1,363,692 

3/1/2022 3/31/2022 46,049 (11,549) (4,883) (391) (155) (9) (1,954) 380 (937) (9,422) (153) 76 81 (137) 17,133 

3/1/2023 3/31/2023 4.9% -15.7% -5.8% -8.0% -1.9% -3.4% -4.5% 2.7% -6.8% -5.3% -3.4% 10.7% 16.8% -6.9% 1.3%
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